
3.45
4.0
4.30
5.15
5.30
6. 0
6.15
6.40
6.57
7.0
7.10
7.22

7.30

8.30
8.43
9. 0
9.25

9.41
9.46

10. t')

Josephine Clare: "Mainly for
Lighter Moments with the Masters
Melody time
Dance tunes, popular songs
Variety
"The Birth of the British Nation"
Dinner music
"Hard Cash"
LONDON NEWS and Talk
Variety
Station notices
London Palladium Orchestra
"The Dark Horse"

3

Band of H.M. Royal Marines, "The
Thin Red Line," "By Land and
Sea," "H.M. Jollies "
**Cinderelia." A Humphrey BishopPantomime
"The Hunchback of Notre Dame"
Hot spot
Newsreel, with Commentary
London Philharmonic Orchestra,"The Hundred Kisses" (D’Erlan-
ger)
Julius Patzak (tenor)
‘London Palladium Orchestra, "Mer-
chant of Venice’’ Suite (Rosse)
Close down

|at Y 790 ke. 380 m.

9.30
10,20
11. 0

11.20

12. 0

2.0
2.30
3. 0

4.30

3.40

3.50

9.31
9.56
10. 0
11. 0
11.30

7.0,8.45 a.m. LONDON NEWS
"Music While You Work"
Devotional Service
For My Lady: Musical Miniatures,Ethelbert Nevin
From the Talkies: Favourite Bal-
lads
Lunch music (12.15 p.m. and 1.15,
LONDON NEWS)
Operetta
"Music While You Work"
Light and bright
3.30 Sports results
Classical hour
Café music
445 Sports results
Children’s session
Dinner music
LONDON NEWS and Talk
State Placement announcements
Local news service
"Seasonal Notes for Sheepfarmers"’Talk by C, V. Dayus, M.R.C.V.S.
EVENING PROGRAMME:
The Austral Trio in
Life is Nothing Without Music
(A studio presentation)
Tudor Davies (tenor),"Thou Art Risen, My Beloved"

Coleridge-Taylor
"Phyllis Has Such CharmingGraces" 64.5 52k arr. Lane Wilson"Love Went a-Riding" ... Bridge
Masterpieces of Music, with The-
gg Illustrations and Comments*rofessor V. E. Galway, Mus.D.
"Russian Easter Festival" Over-
BUSS in. bik dees% Rimsky-Korsakov"Leonore" Overture No. 3

Beethoven
G. W. R. Swindon Gleemen,"Down In Yon Summer Vale"

Wood"A Vintage Song" ... Mendelssohn
"Allan. Water" .......... Sutton
"Victory". .. -. Schubert
The Boyd ‘String"ATION. i4 eb 6's 0 si ee DEON"Air and 6 tetas DONUSStation notices
Newsreel with CommentaryMantovani’s Orchestra,
"Nights of Romance"
"WicGlusky the Gold Seeker"
Primo Scala’s Accordion Band,
"IT Shall See You To-night" . Lee
"Masters in Lighter Mood"
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

ENZO_Moret desk
5. Op.m. Variety and dinner music

40.30

After dinner music
VarietyLieht orehestras and ballads
"Shamrocks"
Waltzes d Amour
Close down

Gt Y LA 680 kc 441 m.

7. O0O&8.45am. LONDON NEWS41.0 For My Lady: Musical Miniatures,Ethelbert Nevin
41.20 Recordings
412. 0-2.0p.m. Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15, LONDON NEWS)5. 0 Children’s session

5.16 Variety Calling6.0 ‘Dad and Dave"
6.15 LONDON NEWS and Talk
This and That
To-day sports resultsAfter dinner music
Gems from Grand Opera"His Last Plunge "
Bandsmen’s Corner
Station notices
Newsreel, with Commentary
Supper Dance (Ambrose and Car-roll Gibbons)

10. 0 Close down
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MONDAY© #2!
6. 0,
8.30
9.45

10. 0

] Zz ed AUCKLAND1070 ke. 286 rm.

7.0,8.45a.m. News from London
Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Morning Reflections (Elsie K. Mor-
ton)
THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in rhythm
10.15 Melody Jackpots
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London1.0
1.30
2.15
4.30
5. 0

5.30
6. 0
6.15
6.30

7. 0
7.15
7.30
7.46
8. 0

8.15
8.45
9. 0
11. 0
12. 0

Songs that Live Forever
1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
Romany Rhythm
News from London
Moliy Garland and her Merry
Maids
The Junior Quiz
Air Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Eric Bell at the Novachord: "‘Music
in a Sentimental Mood"
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Helio. from Hollywood!
The March of Time
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
Pageant of Empire
You Be the Detective!
News from London
Close down

O7 WELLINGTON£430 kK c.5 265m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)10.0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. O Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 The Kitchen Quiz10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. 0 Musical programme
12. 0 Mid-day Melody Menu
i2.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
1. 0 Cavaicade of Comedy2.15 Romany Rhythm
3. 0 Musical programme4.30 News from London
5. O The Children’s Session
5.30 The Junior Quiz
6. O Air Adventures of Jimmy Allen6.15 News from London
6.30 Coast Patrol
7. 0 Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 On His Majesty’s Service7.30 Hello from Hollywood!7.45 Tusitala, Teller of Tales
8. 0 Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry8.15 Easy Aces8.43 Give It a Name Jackpots9.0 You Be the Detective
10. 0 Swing session
411. 0 News from London
12. 0 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
:

£430 kc 210 mi:
6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. News from London
8. 0 Fashion’s Fancies
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9.45 Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)

10. 0 THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsodyin Rhythm
10.15 Songs of the Islands
10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter
10.45 Home Sweet Home

11. O Musical programme.
12. 0 The Luncheon session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London
2.15 Lost Empire
4.30 News from London
5.0 The Children’s session, beginningwith "Believe It or Not"
The: Apex Aces
The Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Allen
News from London
Fred and Maggie EverybodyOn His Majesty’s Service
Hello from Hollywood!
The Enemy Within
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces
A Programme Without a Name
You Be the Detective!
News from London
Close down
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8.30
9.45
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. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. News from London

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
Health Talk by ‘‘Uncle Scrim"
Morning Reflections (Elsie K.
Morton)THE FEATURE HOUR:
10. 0 Rhapsody in Rhythm10.15 Cavalcade of Drama:

4 "Marie Antoinette"’10.30 Sally Lane, Reporter10.45 Home Sweet Home
Lunch hour tunes

ae age -15 p.m. News from London0 East LynneLost Empire
The Kitchen Quiz
News from London
The Children’s session
The Happy Feet CiubThe Junior QuizAir Adventures of Jimmie Alien
News from London
Melodies in Waltz Time
Fred and Maggie Everybody
On His Majesty’s Service
Hello from Hollywood!
Headline News, followed byChuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces"What Would You Do?" Quiz
You Be the Detective!
New recordings
News from London
Close down

Health Talk by ‘‘ Uncle Scrim"
m. Bright. music
News from London /
Tusitala, Teller of Tales
On His Majesty's ServiceSpy ExchangeOne Girl in a MillionHeadline News, followed by
Chuckles with Jerry
Easy Aces ‘

The Enemy Within
You be the Detective!
A Talk by Anne Stewart
Announcer’s programme
Close down

’

These programmes "are correctas
press. a last-minute val bebe
announced
All
to The
without

over the air.
ammes in this issue are copyright
istener, end may not be reprintedon.

NeverFailsfor
COUCHS,
COLDS&FLU

WOODS'
GREATPEPPERMINT

CURE

MAKE YOUR OWN REAL
SPARKLING BEER Or STOUT
Nothing like PA-BRUever before. Makes
16 largebottles of real; full-strength beeror stout: No hops, boiling, straining, orfinings Simply made with cold water.
Send now47 FOR BEER; 4/6 FOR
STOUT (including twO malts required)PA-BRU Products, 272 Antigua Street,Christchurch:

RELIEVE FOOTAND
LECPAINSCAUSEDBY
WEAK ARCHES

Tired,achingfeet;rheumatic-likefootand leg
pains, are all symptoms of weak Or fallen
arches: Dr Scholl'$ Arch Supports give imemediatereliefandremovethecause;bygentlyand firmly supporting the arch,andstopping
ligamentousstrain:

FttedByDraSchollDeScholls dealerseveryhera
ARCHSUPPORTS

etc:

0say
EveryWhere

CAMFOSH(CUTSASEPTIC
foe (finGersSofest


